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No

. 

Family Name Given Name Title Country Organization E-mail Cat. 

1 Zhang  Huan Mr. P.R. China The Ministry of Industry and 

Information Technology 

zhanghuan@miit.gov.cn A 

2 Liang Shen Mr.  P.R. China The Ministry of Industry and 

Information Technology 

liangshen@miit.gov.cn A 

3 Shi Jun Ms. P.R. China China Research Institute of 

Information Propagation 

shijun@catr.cn A 

4 Ide Yuki Ms. Japan Ministry of Internal Affairs and 

Communications 

y.ide@soumu.go.jp A 

5 Hondo Eriko Ms.  Japan KDDI  hondo@kddi.com ROA 

6 Lee Byoung Nam Mr. Korea KCC b.n.lee@etri.re.kr A 

7 Park  Kishik Mr. Korea KCC kipark@etri.re.kr A 

8 Choi  Yongsun Mr. Korea Inje University yschoi@inje.ac.kr A 

9 Shagjjamba Oyunchimeg Ms. Mongolia Information, Communications 

Technology and Post Authority 

oyunchimeg@ictpa.gov.mn A 

10 Jantanasaro Pitjapol Mr. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

pitjapol.j@ntc.or.th A 

11 Kittayabarn Supattra Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

supattra.kb@gmail.com A 
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12 Srihirun Pasu Mr.  Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

pasu.s@ntc.or.th A 

13 Jangjaroen Weena Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

weena.j@ntc.or.th A 

14 Kokkeadtikul Chalermchai Mr. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

chalermchai.k@ntc.or.th A 

15 Tantivong Kulapalee Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

kulapalee@hotmail.com A 

16 Kongaut Chatchai Mr. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

pitchy3688@hotmail.com A 

17 Hongchatchavarn Siriporn Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

siriporn.nanan@gmail.com A 

18 Sriprasertsuk Chitsata Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

Chitsata.s@ntc.or.th A 

19 Cherdrungsi Anchalee Ms. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

anchalee.c@ntc.or.th A 

20 Aimdilokwong Atiwat Mr. Thailand National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

atiwatw@hotmail.com A 

21 Jieratham Anchalee Ms. Thailand Total Access Communication 

PLC. 

anchalee.j@dtac.co.th ROA 

22 Pitukthumtada  Parkpoom Mr. Thailand Total Access Communication premon@dtac.co.th ROA 
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23 Hongbutr Yingkhwan Ms. Thailand Ministry of Information and 

Communication Technology 

yingkhwan.h@mict.mail.go.th A 

24 Benchaboonnon Narong Mr. Thailand Ministry of Information and 

Communication Technology 

narong@mictmail.com A 

25 Phongwitthayanukit Natthaphong Mr. Thailand Ministry of Information and 

Communication Technology 

natthaphong.p@mict.mail.go.th A 

26 Chouna Rachaneewan Ms. Thailand Ministry of Information and 

Communication Technology 

rachaneewan.c@mict.mail.go.th A 

27 Kunanupap Apirat  Mr. Thailand Advanced Info Service apiratku@ais.co.th ROA 

28 Sirinan Siriwan Ms. Thailand Advanced Info Service sirinans@ais.co.th ROA 

29 Taksin Punyarat Ms.  Thailand CAT Telecom PLC. punyarat.t@cattelecom.com OA 

30 Jongdamgerng Yada Ms.  Thailand CAT Telecom PLC. yada.j@cattelecom.com OA 

31 Thanatrujakul Tatanach Ms.  Thailand CAT Telecom PLC. tatanach.T@cattelecom.com OA 

32 Jriyasetapong Worapan Ms. Thailand TOT PLC. worapanr@tot.co.th OA 

33 Pituckumpol Namthip  Ms. Thailand TOT PLC. namthip@tot.co.th OA 

34 Kunchaicharoenkul Kanokporn Ms. Thailand True Move Co. Ltd. kanokporn_kun@truecorp.co.th OA 

35 Lertwongweerachai Rapeeporn Ms. Thailand True Move Co. Ltd. rapeeporn_ler@truecorp.co.th OA 
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36 Tuyet Lan Hoang Mrs. Vietnam Ministry of Information and 

Communications  

lanht@vnpt.vn A 

37 Tran Anh Tan Mr. Vietnam Ministry of Information and 

Communications 

tanta@mic.gov.vn A 

38 Hill  Richard  Mr.  Swiss International Telecommunication 

Union 

richard.hill@itu.int ITU 

39 Prado-Wagner Carmen Ms. Swiss International Telecommunication 

Union 

carmen.prado@itu.int ITU 

40 Alden John Mr. USA ITU Expert ja@ftidc.com ITU 

expert 

41 Bernal David Mr. Spain ITU Expert david.bernalc@gmail.com ITU 

expert 

42 Gonzalez Soto Oscar Mr.  Spain ITU Expert oscar.gso@gmail.com ITU 

expert 

A – Administration 

ROA – Recognised Operating Agency 

OA – Operating Agency 
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